
Roster - Eucharistic Ministers

Akrong, Nee 732-425-2915 akrgn7527@yahoo.com
Badach, Maryjane 570-424-9921 jayepenn@ptd.net
Baran, Louise 570-242-3323 baran_louise@yahoo.com
Bender, Linda 570-977-6131 nonnie0506@yahoo.com
Boylan, Mary Ann 570-629-5759 mboylan80@gmail.com
Casey, Aine 570-688-0619 ainesean@aol.com
Casey, John 570-688-0619 johncasey10@yahoo.com
Catalano, Richard 570-629-0017 rkcat@verizon.net
Chighizola, Barry 570-234-7180 nicdadafa@gmail.com
Cook, Bill 570-656-3845 whcook@ptd.net
Culpepper, Emily 570-688-0789 ace4surely@gmail.com
Cutrone, Jerri 570-894-8250 jjmc@ptd.net
Doerflein, Barbara 570-839-2715 barb.doerflein@gmail.com
Doerflein, Harold 570-839-2715 doerfhar@gmail.com
Gleason, Ruth 570-242-3037 ruth.a.gleason.civ@mail.mil
Goddeyne, Dave 570-517-1899 sandyg1478@yahoo.com
Goddeyne, Sandy 570-517-1899 sandyg1478@yahoo.com
Gorman, Paul 570-629-0175 prdt@verizon.net
Gorman, Rita 570-629-0175 prdt@verizon.net
Hafferman, Chuck 570-629-6671 chmrhp@ptd.net
Jinselli, Nancy 570-269-5137 njinselli@gmail.com
Kim, Insook 570-629-1005 acorn.lane@gmail.com
Letendre, Caroline 570-460-3749 letendre.caroline@yahoo.com
Letendre, Gerard 570-460-8558 letendre.caroline@yahoo.com
Lo Duca, Peter 570-688-9966 P.loduca@levidow.com
Masucci, Ines 570-629-4934 Masinz@ptd.net
Matheis, Gerri 570-420-9648 redandgerri@aol.com
Matheis, Henry 570-420-9648 redandgerri@aol.com
McLean, Andy 570-629-0509 cve58@yahoo.com
McLean, Marge 570-629-0509 anmar55@ptd.net
Meledin, Kit 570-629-4572 kitbud@ptd.net
Meyer, Ron 239-313-8019 ronmeyer@ptd.net
Miller, Karen 972-814-2410 klmiller0612@yahoo.com
Miller, Steven 972-814-2557 sjmiller0514@gmail.com
Mugno, John 570-629-6469 john.h.mugno@gmail.com
Nish, Bill 570-619-4207 bnish25@verizon.net
Nish, Pete 570-629-3282 pnish@ptd.net
Pearce, Jeanine 570-369-4088
Planker, Chris 570-236-5620 chris@biotriad.com
Prado, Viviana 570-629-8496 vivipra_1202@yahoo.com
Prebish, Fran 570-629-6114 fransbottles@hotmail.com
Pyszczuk, Donna 570-839-9725
Riccardi, Frank 570-994-7547 frnkriccardi@gmail.com
Schnitzler, Phyllis 570-992-5236
Shindle, Maureen 570-242-1681 mpshindle54@gmail.com
Talcove, Donna 570-688-1334 fredtalcove@yahoo.com
Waldenberger, Martin 570-664-6306
Wallace, Lorretta 570-629-6756 lorrettaw@msn.com
Westdyke, Marlese 570-534-3265 westdyma@ptd.net
Wielebinski, Daria 570-856-0271 daria2@verizon.net
Wielebinski, Rich 570-807-3955 richardp1@verizon.net
Yanulus, Helen 570-629-6017 hyanulus@verizon.net


